

We Sharvan Handloom are a leading and distinguished Manufacturer and Supplier of quality and Stoles.



3D JACQUARD STOLE



Jacquard Stole



rayon stoles



EWI FICIER MARICHUM (1677) DAG

Flower Printed Rayon Stole



Floral Printed Rayon Stole



Black & White Printed Rayon Stole



About Sharvan Handloom

Sharvan Handloom was established in the year 2012 in Uttar Pradesh, India. We are manufacturer and supplier of flower printed rayon stole, floral printed black and white stole and a lot more.

Our Values

Integrity

Acting and taking decisions in a manner that is fair and honest. Following the highest standards of professionalism and being recognised for doing so. Integrity for us means not only financial and intellectual integrity, but encompasses all other forms as are generally understood.

Commitment

On the foundation of Integrity, doing all that is needed to deliver value to all stakeholders. In the process, being accountable for our own actions and decisions, those of our team and those on the part of the organisation for which we are responsible.

Passion

An energetic, intuitive zeal that arises from emotional engagement with the organisation that makes work joyful and inspires each one to give his or her best. A voluntary, spontaneous and relentless pursuit of goals and objectives with the highest level of energy and enthusiasm.

Seamlessness

Thinking and working together across functional groups, hierarchies, businesses and geographies. Leveraging diverse competencies and perspectives to garner the benefits of synergy while promoting organisational unity through sharing and collaborative efforts.

Speed

Responding to internal and external customers with a sense of urgency. Continuously striving to finish before deadlines and choosing the best rhythm to optimise organisational efficiencies.









Factsheet

Basic Information	
Nature of Business	: Manufacturer / Supplier
Contact Person	: Mr. Shravan Kumar Jain
Registered Address	: Near Pump No 4, Fauullaganj, Barabanki, Uttar Pradesh
Total Number of Employees	: Below 20
Year of Establishment	: 2012
Legal Status of Firm	: Proprietorship





Stoles



Viscose Rayon Plain Stole



Sky Blue Viscose Jacquard Stole



rayon stoles



Pink Viscose Jacquard Stole



Ombre Dyed Stole



Navy Blue Viscose Stole





Contact Us

Sharvan Handloom

Contact Person : Mr. Shravan Kumar Jain

Near Pump No 4, Fauullaganj

Sharvan.handlooms@gmail.com

S https://www.exportersindia.com/sharvanhandloom

